
CITY OF BARABOO

REVENUES WITH COMPARISON TO BUDGET

FOR THE 11 MONTHS ENDING NOVEMBER 30, 2017

UW CAMPUS

ORIGINAL BUDG AMENDED BUDG TOTAL YTD CURRENT MONT ENCUMBERED UNENCUMBERED BAL % BUDGET REMAI

FOR ADMINISTRATION USE ONLY 92 % OF THE FISCAL YEAR HAS ELAPSED 12/11/2017 04:18PM PAGE: 1

UW CAMPUS

800-80-47300-000 APPROPRIATIONS 262,000.00 262,000.00 262,000.00 262,000.00 .00 .00 .00

800-80-48110-000 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS .00 .00 535.34 535.34 .00 ( 535.34) .00

800-80-49300-000 FUND BALANCE APPLIED 41,000.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

TOTAL UW CAMPUS 303,000.00 262,000.00 262,535.34 262,535.34 .00 ( 535.34) .00

TOTAL FUND REVENUE 303,000.00 262,000.00 262,535.34 262,535.34 .00 ( 535.34) .00



CITY OF BARABOO

EXPENDITURES WITH COMPARISON TO BUDGET

FOR THE 11 MONTHS ENDING NOVEMBER 30, 2017

UW CAMPUS

ORIGINAL BUDG AMENDED BUDG TOTAL YTD CURRENT MONT ENCUMBERED UNENCUMBERED BAL % BUDGET REMAI

FOR ADMINISTRATION USE ONLY 92 % OF THE FISCAL YEAR HAS ELAPSED 12/11/2017 04:18PM PAGE: 2

UW CAMPUS

800-80-55600-130 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 120.00 49.73 49.73 .00 70.27 58.56

800-80-55600-140 COMMISSION FEES 1,800.00 1,680.00 650.00 650.00 .00 1,030.00 61.31

800-80-55600-220 TELEPHONE 1,080.00 1,080.00 927.53 927.53 .00 152.47 14.12

800-80-55600-260 REPAIR & MAINT SERV-BUILDINGS 9,600.00 68,000.00 45,191.66 45,191.66 .00 22,808.34 33.54

800-80-55600-280 REPAIR & MAINT SERV-FACILITIES 3,000.00 3,000.00 1,807.62 1,807.62 .00 1,192.38 39.75

800-80-55600-330 TRAVEL 520.00 520.00 192.60 192.60 .00 327.40 62.96

800-80-55600-350 REPAIR & MAINT MATERIALS .00 15,000.00 10,389.87 10,389.87 .00 4,610.13 30.73

800-80-55600-390 OTHER SUPPLIES & EXPENSE 76,000.00 2,600.00 .76 .76 .00 2,599.24 99.97

800-80-55600-510 INSURANCE 20,000.00 20,000.00 14,966.25 14,966.25 .00 5,033.75 25.17

800-80-55600-822 BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS 191,000.00 150,000.00 135,214.00 135,214.00 .00 14,786.00 9.86

TOTAL UW CAMPUS 303,000.00 262,000.00 209,390.02 209,390.02 .00 52,609.98 435.97

TOTAL FUND EXPENDITURES 303,000.00 262,000.00 209,390.02 209,390.02 .00 52,609.98 435.97

NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES .00 .00 ( 53,145.32) ( 53,145.32) .00 53,145.32 435.97



CITY OF BARABOO

BALANCE SHEET

NOVEMBER 30, 2017

UW CAMPUS

CURRENT YEAR PRIOR YEAR

FOR ADMINISTRATION USE ONLY 92 % OF THE FISCAL YEAR HAS ELAPSED 12/11/2017 04:19PM PAGE: 1

ASSETS

800-00-11100-000 CASH .00 180,511.31

800-00-11110-000 FUND CASH 239,493.63 .00

800-00-16200-000 PREPAID EXPENSES 5,121.54 16,380.00

800-00-18200-000 LAND 42,287.00 42,287.00

800-00-18300-000 BUILDINGS 15,161,597.83 15,161,597.83

800-00-18400-000 LAND IMPROVEMENTS 694,451.33 694,451.33

800-00-18500-000 MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 118,523.00 118,523.00

TOTAL ASSETS 16,261,474.33 16,213,750.47

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

800-00-21100-000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE .00 5,421.46

TOTAL LIABILITIES .00 5,421.46

FUND EQUITY

800-00-32400-000 FED/STATE INVESTMENTS ASSETS 500,000.00 500,000.00

800-00-32510-000 COUNTY INVESTMENT IN ASSETS 5,502,440.08 5,502,440.08

800-00-32520-000 CITY INVESTMENT IN ASSETS 5,502,440.08 5,502,440.08

800-00-32800-000 CONTRIB IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION 4,511,979.00 4,511,979.00

800-00-34000-000 FUND BALANCE 149,037.44 94,286.77

800-00-34110-000 NON-SPENDABLE PREPAID EXPENSE 16,380.00 16,380.00

800-00-34170-000 FUND BALANCE SURPLUS APPLIED .00 41,000.00

800-00-34291-000 ASSIGNED- CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT 26,052.41 26,052.41

REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES - YT 53,145.32 13,750.67

BALANCE - CURRENT DATE 53,145.32 13,750.67

TOTAL FUND EQUITY 16,261,474.33 16,208,329.01

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 16,261,474.33 16,213,750.47


